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This is to certify that the enclosed document contains the percentage of graduate students who have
progressed to higher education year -wise along with details of the program and institution they have

enrolled during last five years.

NUMBER OF STUDENTS
YEAR PROGRESS TO HIGHER
EDUCATION
2023-24 179
2022-23 423
2021-22 494
2020-21 426
2019-20 341
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